

|  
Crl.A.No. 964 OF 2002  
ITEM No.102

Court No.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 964 of 2002

BALKAR SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH KUMAR & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 13/11/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ajay Majithia, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar S., Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.  
M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.

Ms. Shakun Sharma, DAG, Pb.  
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part. Adjourned by six weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER